Eliminacje Akademickich Mistrzostw Polski

Zabierzbw, 24/3/2012

Konkurencja 5
24/3/2012 - 14:35

Kobiet, 50m motylkowy

Open
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja

Kargol Agnieszka
Mazurek Karolina
Czerniak Gabriela
Swiderska Marlena
Zbucka Paulina
Kurek Olga

Wijas Ewa

Ryba Marta
Jamrozik Paulina
Kot Natalia

Kieszek Joanna
Rams Urszula
Urbaniak Patrycja
Tytro Klaudia

Golik Natalia
Ziomek Kornelia
Jarzabek Katarzyna
Podolecka Agnieszka

Rok ur.

20
20

50
80
70
20
20
50
80
20
80

30
30
10
60
10

AWF Biata Podlaska
AWF Krakéw
AGH Krakéw
UJK Kielce
UPr Lublin

KA Krakow
AWF Krakéow
AWF Krakéow
UJ Krakow
UPr Lublin
AWF Krakéw
UPr Lublin

PK Krakow

UJ CM Krakoéw
UJ CM Krakoéw
UEk Krakow
PWSZ Tarnéw
UEk Krakow

Czas

29.20
29.78
29.92
30.74
30.89
3131
31.73
32.61
32.71
33.21
33.69
33.79
33.92
35.93
35.97
36.80
38.51
45.47

Pkt.

582
548
541
498
491
472
453
417
414
395
378
375
371
312
311
290
253
154
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